SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 29143/2014

INDIA

HUDA AND ANR

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH BIKA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Petitioner(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ambuj Agarwal, Adv. Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await service in respect of all the 15 respondents.

List again on 17.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.01.14 17:20:25 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com