.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 29143/2014

HUDA AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH BIKA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

None of the 15 respondents could have been served till

date.

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps

to effect service upon all of them.

List again on 8.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2015.02.21 12:57:40 IST Reason: