SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29143/2014

HUDA AND ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH BIKA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted for filing spare copies alongwith address of respondent nos. 1 to 11 and 13. Notices thereafter be issued to respondent nos. 1 to 11 and 12 to 14.

As per office report, respondent no.15 has left 'India'. In view of the track report, fresh notice be issued to respondent no.15.

Status of the remaining respondents be submitted in the next office report.

List again on 28.2.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar